Little_Inch_solid_front 11/18 page 1 of 3
Ordering guide       Example: SFHP121277WHG
Family Lamp Type Voltage2 Dimming Finish
Lamp Color
Temperature
Options
SFHP
SFHP 1' nominal
1081 (1) F8T5 (Preheat), miniature bipin base, 12-5/16"
2' nominal
1131 (1) F13T5 (Preheat), miniature bipin base,21-5/16"
1161 (2) F8T5 (Preheat), miniature bipin base, 24-1/2"
114 (1) F14T5, miniature bipin base, 22-1/2"
124 (1) F24T5HO, miniature bipin base, 22-1/2"
3' nominal
1381 (1) F8T5 & (1) F13T5 (Preheat), miniature bipin base, 33-1/2"
121 (1) F21T5, miniature bipin base, 34-3/8"
139 (1) F39T5HO, miniature bipin base, 34-3/8"
4' nominal
2131 (2) F13T5 (Preheat), miniature bipin base, 42-1/2"
128 (1) F28T5, miniature bipin base, 46-1/4"
154 (1) F54T5HO, miniature bipin base, 46-1/4"
120  120V
277  277V
blank  non-
dimming
DIM13 0-10V
dimming
DIM23 Phase
dimming
WHG  White
BLK Black
blank 3000K
35K1 3500K
41K 4100K
COW4 White grounded
convenience
outlet
CS3W4 6' white U.L. label
3-wire cordset
RSW Factory installed
rocker switch
SBF GMF slow-blow
fuse and holder
Day-Brite / CFI Little Inch solid front task light is a superior quality miniature
fluorescent for general use undercabinet lighting in residential, commercial,
and industrial applications.
1. 3500K and 120V not available with standard pre-heat configurations.
2. 347V not available
3. Dimming available for models SFHP114, SFHP124, SFHP121, SFHP131, SFHP128, SFHP154
4. CS3W & COW options available only for 120V.
Footnotes
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
solid front, T5 or T5HO
Linear
Little Inch
1" task light
Little_Inch_solid_front 11/18 page 2 of 3
SFHP100/200 Little Inch 1" task light
T5 or T5HO
Features
• Solid metal front with lay-in diffuser.